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EST. SHIP

SHIPPED 2/17/21
SHIPPED 2/21/21
SHIPPED 2/22/21
SHIPPED 2/23/21
SHIPPED 2/23/21

BY 2/27
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BY 2/27
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BY 2/27
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BY 3/20
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BY 3/27
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BY 3/27

BY 4/3

BY 4/3

BY 4/3
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BY 4/3

BY 4/12
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DATE ORDERED ORDER NUMBER

12/30/2020
12/31/2020
1/1/2021
1/2/2021
1/2/2021
1/3/2021
1/4/2021
1/5/2021
1/6/2021
1/8/2021
1/9/2021
1/15/2021
1/15/2021
1/18/2021
1/20/2021
1/23/2021
1/26/2021
1/26/2021
1/28/2021
1/29/2021
1/29/2021
1/20/2021
2/4/2021
2/4/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/8/2021
2/12/2021
2/12/2021
2/12/2021
2/13/2021
2/13/2021
2/17/2021
2/17/2021
2/18/2021
2/20/2021
2/20/2021
2/21/2021
2/22/2021

R682942301
R731165498
R840333524
R000299100
R001104253
R454160554
R892673411
R318845476
R199039167
R007096462
R569508547
R526341044
R152796921
R117983873
R151994050
R317873654
R977996314
R431035071
R499186371
R123423506
R381269740
R430634148
R377603171
R402252083
R648150390
R037414156
R310244128
R286287220
R060414842
R060414842
R926080461
R153059107
R989427800
R537406707
R126466642
R173784218
R173784218
R970596452
R478681084

ORDER STATUS

SHIPPED 2/17/21
SHIPPED 2/21/21
SHIPPED 2/22/21
SHIPPED 2/23/21
SHIPPED 2/23/21
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED

ON HOLD FOR PATCHES

ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED

ITEM
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17
mM
17
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171
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1M
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1/2
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17
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1M
m7m
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171
17



