RANK	EST. SHIP	DATE ORDERED	ORDER NUMBER	ORDER STATUS	ITEM
✓	SHIPPED 2/17/21	12/30/2020	R682942301	SHIPPED 2/17/21	1/1
1	SHIPPED 2/21/21	12/31/2020	R731165498	SHIPPED 2/21/21	1/1
✓	SHIPPED 2/22/21	1/1/2021	R840333524	SHIPPED 2/22/21	1/1
✓	SHIPPED 2/23/21	1/2/2021	R000299100	SHIPPED 2/23/21	1/1
✓	SHIPPED 2/23/21	1/2/2021	R001104253	SHIPPED 2/23/21	1/1
1	BY 2/27	1/3/2021	R454160554	CUTTING	1/1
2	BY 2/27	1/4/2021	R892673411	CUTTING	1/1
3	BY 2/27	1/5/2021	R318845476	CUTTING	1/1
4	BY 2/27	1/6/2021	R199039167	CUTTING	1/1
5	BY 2/27	1/8/2021	R007096462	CUTTING	1/1
6	BY 3/6	1/9/2021	R569508547	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
7	BY 3/6	1/15/2021	R526341044	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
8	BY 3/6	1/15/2021	R152796921	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
9	BY 3/6	1/18/2021	R117983873	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
10	BY 3/6	1/20/2021	R151994050	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
11	BY 3/13	1/23/2021	R317873654	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
12	BY 3/13	1/26/2021	R977996314	ON HOLD FOR PATCHES	1/1
13	BY 3/13	1/26/2021	R431035071	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
14	BY 3/13	1/28/2021	R499186371	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
15	BY 3/13	1/29/2021	R123423506	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
16	BY 3/20	1/29/2021	R381269740	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
17	BY 3/20	1/20/2021	R430634148	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
18	BY 3/20	2/4/2021	R377603171	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
19	BY 3/20	2/4/2021	R402252083	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
20	BY 3/20	2/5/2021	R648150390	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
21	BY 3/27	2/5/2021	R037414156	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
22	BY 3/27	2/8/2021	R310244128	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
23	BY 3/27	2/12/2021	R286287220	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
24	BY 3/27	2/12/2021	R060414842	ORDER RECEIVED	1/2
25	BY 3/27	2/12/2021	R060414842	ORDER RECEIVED	2/2
26	BY 4/3	2/13/2021	R926080461	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
27	BY 4/3	2/13/2021	R153059107	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
28	BY 4/3	2/17/2021	R989427800	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
29	BY 4/3	2/17/2021	R537406707	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
30	BY 4/3	2/18/2021	R126466642	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
31	BY 4/12	2/20/2021	R173784218	ORDER RECEIVED	1/2
32	BY 4/12	2/20/2021	R173784218	ORDER RECEIVED	2/2
33	BY 4/12	2/21/2021	R970596452	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
34	BY 4/12	2/22/2021	R478681084	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1